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St. Christopher's JV Invitational

St. Christopher's School   - 2/14/2020

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 55 Meter Dash (21)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bishop McNamara  9Chinomso Umunnah _________2

St. Gertrude  9Camdyn Ratzlaff _________3

Norfolk Academy  8Lauren Freeman _________4

St. Gertrude  9Katherine Poe _________5

St. Gertrude  9Maya McCllelan _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Bishop McNamara  9Shannon Fredrick _________1

St. Gertrude 10Kayda Coley _________2

St. Catherines  8Emalene Harter _________3

Norfolk Academy  9Calla Parvin _________4

Norfolk Academy  7Jose Saffold _________5

St. Catherines  7Leslie Armstrong _________6

Bishop McNamara 10Darrah Somerville _________7

Paul VI  9Lindsay Hill _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Collegiate  7Erin Cotman _________1

Bishop McNamara  9Medesola Sanni _________2

Collegiate 10D'Yan Robinson _________3

St. Catherines  9Grace Glerum _________4

Norfolk Academy  9Madison Galler _________5

Collegiate  8Harper Hailes _________6

Collegiate  8Olivia D'Ambrosia _________7

St. Catherines  8Adriana Walker _________8

Event  12   Boys 55 Meter Dash (36)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Woodberry Forest  9Andrew Weber _________3

St. Chris Middle  7Colin Boyle _________4

St. Chris Middle  7Lee Adamson _________5

Fork Union 10Saed Dasher _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Atlantic Shores  9Jason Bauer _________1

Collegiate 10William Bullock _________2

Norfolk Academy  8Nate Levin _________3

Paul VI  9Brent Nation _________4

Paul VI  9Aakash Dharia _________5

Collegiate 10Jonnie Williams _________6

St. Chris Middle  7Ben Smith _________7

St. Chris Middle  7Durham Dodson _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Collegiate  9Abdullah Karabatek _________1

Benedictine  9Wes Buleza _________2

Bishop McNamara  9Charles Payne _________3

Atlantic Shores  8Nicholas Rakes _________4

Norfolk Academy  9Matthew Konikoff _________5

Norfolk Academy  9Matthew Warsaw _________6

St. Chris Middle  8Hunter Garnett _________7

St. Christophers 10Baylor Dudley _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Atlantic Shores  8Jaylen Smith _________1

St. Christophers 10Grayson Marriott _________2

St. Christophers  9Colin Chewning _________3

Woodberry Forest 10Caleb Donelson _________4

Woodberry Forest  9Braeden Lessane _________5

Atlantic Shores  8Emmanuel Williams _________6

Bishop McNamara 10Andrew Parson _________7

Norfolk Academy  9Daniel Lipps _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Bishop McNamara  9Shelton Gordon _________1

Episcopal  9Jack Dupuis _________2

Episcopal  9Devin Malloy _________3

Collegiate  9Simms Murray _________4

Bishop McNamara 10Nikolas Butler-Simpson _________5

Episcopal 10Piers Luscombe _________6

Woodberry Forest 10Conner Lessane _________7

Benedictine 10Terrence Rhodes _________8

Event  13   Girls 55 Meter Hurdles (6)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Collegiate  8Anna Grace Shaia _________2

Bishop McNamara  9Ava Garland _________3

Norfolk Academy  9Madison Galler _________4

Bishop McNamara 10Meah Baker _________5

Collegiate  8Whitney Clarkson _________6

Norfolk Academy  7Lia Burr _________7

Event  14   Boys 55 Meter Hurdles (3)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop McNamara  9Jabari Crenshaw _________3

Fork Union 10Elijah Munoz _________4

Bishop McNamara 10Marcel Gillespie _________5

Event  15   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. Catherines _________1

ANorfolk Academy _________2

AEpiscopal _________3

BSt. Catherines _________4

Event  16   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (5)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. Christophers _________1

ACollegiate _________2

AWoodberry Forest _________3

ASt. Chris Middle _________4

BBishop McNamara _________5
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St. Christopher's JV Invitational

St. Christopher's School   - 2/14/2020
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Event  17   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CSt. Catherines _________1

BNorfolk Academy _________2

BBishop McNamara _________3

BCollegiate _________4

BSt. Catherines _________5

DSt. Catherines _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AEpiscopal _________1

ANorfolk Academy _________2

ASt. Catherines _________3

ACollegiate _________4

ABishop McNamara _________5

Event  18   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BWoodberry Forest _________2

BCollegiate _________3

BBishop McNamara _________4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AAtlantic Shores _________1

AEpiscopal _________2

AWoodberry Forest _________3

ACollegiate _________4

ABishop McNamara _________5

ANorfolk Academy _________6

Event  19   Girls 500 Meter Dash (18)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Episcopal 10Helen Goodyear _________1

St. Gertrude  9Maya McCllelan _________2

Norfolk Academy 10Claire Vu _________3

Episcopal  9Eva Wadley _________4

Collegiate  9Cate Riley _________5

Collegiate  8Elly Williams _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. Catherines  8Maddie Marriott _________1

Bishop McNamara  9Amora Altmon _________2

Bishop McNamara  9Khiara Cho _________3

Norfolk Academy  9Ashley Huddleston _________4

Collegiate  8McKenna Boardman _________5

St. Catherines  9Ellie Torrence _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bishop McNamara 10Jasmine Scott _________1

Bishop McNamara  9Mariam Muili _________2

Norfolk Academy  9Ruby Garrison _________3

St. Catherines  9McKay Magness _________4

Norfolk Academy  9Calla Parvin _________5

St. Catherines  7Tess Holdaway _________6

Event  20   Boys 500 Meter Dash (24)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Woodberry Forest  9Davis Hathaway _________1

Norfolk Academy  9David Denson _________2

St. Chris Middle  7Dougie Boardman _________3

Benedictine 10Bryan Smith _________4

St. Chris Middle  7Durham Dodson _________5

Bishop McNamara  9Noah Wright _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
St. Chris Middle  7Henry O'Hagan _________1

Norfolk Academy  8Reese Newman _________2

Benedictine 10Schonborn Stas _________3

Bishop McNamara  9Kyle Stokes _________4

Norfolk Academy  9Logan Galiotos _________5

St. Chris Middle  8Armstead Butler _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
St. Christophers  9Barner Konvicka _________1

Woodberry Forest 10James Lee _________2

St. Christophers 10Will Tunner _________3

Bishop McNamara 10Roosevelt Elivert  2nd _________4

Collegiate  8Walker Angus _________5

St. Christophers 10Nathan Aschheim _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Norfolk Academy  9Daniel Lipps _________1

Fork Union 10Sulaim Abubakar Shidi _________2

Fork Union 10Saed Dasher _________3

Woodberry Forest 10Myles Heiskell _________4

Bishop McNamara 10Kow Simpson _________5

Episcopal 10Thomas Johnson _________6

Event  21   Girls 1000 Meter Run (10)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Catherines 10Mary Kate Richards _________1

St. Catherines 10Cameron Tierney _________2

St. Catherines 11Georgia Slocum _________3

St. Catherines 10Reagan Reiferson _________4

Norfolk Academy  9Antonia Baudoin _________5

Collegiate  7Shepard Adamson _________6

Norfolk Academy  8Madison Kay _________7

St. Catherines  8Ava Bridges _________8

St. Catherines 10Holland Dixon _________9

Collegiate  9Abby Bauhan _________10
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Event  22   Boys 1000 Meter Run (20)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St. Chris Middle  7Declan McDonnell _________1

Woodberry Forest  9James Kirby _________2

Collegiate  7Charlie Stone _________3

Bishop McNamara  9Noah Wright _________4

St. Chris Middle  8Charlie Seaman _________5

Fork Union 10Gabriel Denu _________6

Benedictine  9Charles Buchanan _________7

Bishop McNamara  9Quentin Elivert _________8

Collegiate  9Stan Craig _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Christophers  9Stephen Proctor _________1

Collegiate 10Brent Hailes _________2

St. Christophers 10Cade Bridges _________3

Woodberry Forest 10Owen Diesel _________4

Episcopal 10Alpha Ba _________5

St. Christophers  9Jeffrey Mitchell _________6

Woodberry Forest 10Jake Benslimane _________7

Woodberry Forest  9Kodi Udochukwu _________8

Bishop McNamara 10Kimani Ames _________9

Norfolk Academy  8William Cole _________10

Norfolk Academy  9Harrison Brown _________11

Event  23   Girls 300 Meter Dash (29)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Collegiate 10Giselle Shaw _________1

St. Catherines 10Anne Grayson Craig _________2

St. Catherines  8Maddie Marriott _________3

St. Gertrude  9Katherine Poe _________4

St. Gertrude  9Maya McCllelan _________5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
St. Catherines 10Dani Jankowski _________1

Norfolk Academy  7Sophia Ternes _________2

Episcopal 10Sophie Broll _________3

Norfolk Academy  9Riley McElligott _________4

Bishop McNamara  9Medesola Sanni _________5

St. Catherines  7Claire Mansfield _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
St. Catherines 10Claire Norfleet _________1

Paul VI  9Lindsay Hill _________2

Collegiate 10D'Yan Robinson _________3

St. Catherines  9Ellie Torrence _________4

St. Gertrude  9Kaia Coley _________5

Bishop McNamara  9Nadia Wynn _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Episcopal 10Caroline Holland _________1

Bishop McNamara 10Meah Baker _________2

Collegiate  9Kristin Tidey _________3

St. Catherines  8Adriana Walker _________4

St. Gertrude  9Camdyn Ratzlaff _________5

St. Catherines  7Piper Shannon _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Norfolk Academy  9Madison Galler _________1

Norfolk Academy  7Jose Saffold _________2

St. Catherines  9Grace Glerum _________3

St. Catherines  9McKay Magness _________4

Episcopal 10Eleanor Cart _________5

Bishop McNamara  9Ava Garland _________6

Event  24   Boys 300 Meter Dash (35)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Benedictine 10Schonborn Stas _________1

St. Chris Middle  8Tommy Loughran _________2

St. Chris Middle  7Robert Shealy _________3

St. Chris Middle  7Colin Boyle _________4

Benedictine 10Bryan Smith _________5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Atlantic Shores  8Emmanuel Williams _________1

Paul VI  9Brent Nation _________2

Paul VI  9Aakash Dharia _________3

Norfolk Academy  8Nate Levin _________4

Bishop McNamara 10Andrew Parson _________5

St. Chris Middle  8Briggs Ireland _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Collegiate  9Hayden Ronga _________1

Collegiate 10William Bullock _________2

Norfolk Academy  8Korben Mortimer _________3

Bishop McNamara 10Romalice Wilson _________4

Bishop McNamara 10Kow Simpson _________5

Episcopal 10Ward Lilly _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Woodberry Forest 10Jordan Manor _________1

St. Chris Middle  8Hunter Garnett _________2

Bishop McNamara 10Nikolas Butler-Simpson _________3

Norfolk Academy  9Matthew Warsaw _________4

Atlantic Shores  9Noah Gilliam _________5

Norfolk Academy  9Matthew Konikoff _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Woodberry Forest  9Braeden Lessane _________1

Atlantic Shores  8Nicholas Rakes _________2

Woodberry Forest 10Conner Lessane _________3

St. Christophers 10Grayson Marriott _________4

Atlantic Shores  8Jaylen Smith _________5

Episcopal  9Ford Fitts _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Collegiate  9Simms Murray _________1

Woodberry Forest 10Caleb Donelson _________2

St. Christophers  9Colin Chewning _________3

Episcopal 10James Jacob _________4

Collegiate 10Cam Holdych _________5

Fork Union 10Saed Dasher _________6
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Event  25   Girls 1600 Meter Run (11)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Catherines  8Estelle Reeves _________1

St. Catherines 10Sophie Davenport _________2

St. Catherines  9Callie Holdaway _________3

Collegiate  7Spencer Conrad _________4

St. Catherines  9Kayton Buerlein _________5

St. Catherines  8Margaret Nunnally _________6

Paul VI 10Triana Andino _________7

Paul VI  9Estella Dermody _________8

St. Catherines  9Molly Hatfield _________9

St. Catherines  9Caroline Burke _________10

St. Catherines 10Katie Loughran _________11

Event  26   Boys 1600 Meter Run (22)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fork Union  9Jackson Pretus _________1

St. Christophers 10Kevin Omohundro _________2

Woodberry Forest 10Alexander Jiang _________3

Woodberry Forest 10Aidan McManamey _________4

Collegiate 10Will Porter _________5

St. Christophers  9Matthew Caudill _________6

St. Chris Middle  7Henry O'Hagan _________7

Bishop McNamara  9Tyson Stewart _________8

Woodberry Forest 10Avatar Copper _________9

Woodberry Forest  9Lewis Rand _________10

St. Chris Middle  7Cade Collingwood _________11

Fork Union  7Maxwell Boyd _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Christophers  9Holden Valerie _________1

Benedictine 10Michael Morrissey _________2

Collegiate 10William Conrad _________3

Collegiate 10Will Edwards _________4

Fork Union  7Travis Shepard _________5

St. Christophers  9Macon Moring _________6

Bishop McNamara 10Roosevelt Elivert  2nd _________7

St. Chris Middle  8Gray Hackney _________8

St. Christophers  9George Beck _________9

Benedictine  9Charles Buchanan _________10

Event  27   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ASt. Catherines _________1

ACollegiate _________2

AEpiscopal _________3

ABishop McNamara _________4

ANorfolk Academy _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BCollegiate _________1

BSt. Catherines _________2

BBishop McNamara _________3

CSt. Catherines _________4

Event  28   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (10)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ACollegiate _________1

AWoodberry Forest _________2

ABishop McNamara _________3

AEpiscopal _________4

ANorfolk Academy _________5

ASt. Chris Middle _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BCollegiate _________1

BBishop McNamara _________2

BSt. Chris Middle _________3

CSt. Chris Middle _________4


